

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.9110/2006 IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 101 OF 2006

MALLESHAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail with office report dt. 4.9.06)

Date: 14/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.

For Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for bail is dismissed.

H)

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(KANWAL SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER